BSDX Series
Signal conditioned high precision pressure transducers
1/5February 2009 / 631
FEATURES
· 0...25 mbar to 0...5 bar,
0...±10 mbar to 0...±1 bar,
barometric range 800...1100 mbar

Sensortechnics reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. Sensortechnics does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
ORDERING INFORMATION
egnarerusserP etulosbA egaG egaG/laitnereffiD
rabm52ot0 - R4D5200XDSB
rabm05ot0 R2G0500XDSB R4D0500XDSB
rabm001ot0 R2G0010XDSB R4D0010XDSB
rabm052ot0 R2G0520XDSB R4D0520XDSB
rabm005ot0 R2G0050XDSB R4D0050XDSB
rabm0011ot008 ORAB1180XDSB - -
rab1ot0 R2A0001XDSB R2G0001XDSB R4D0001XDSB
rab2ot0 R2A0002XDSB R2G0002XDSB R4D0002XDSB
rab5ot0 R2A0005XDSB R2G0005XDSB R4D0005XDSB
rabm01±ot0 D4D0100XDSB
rabm52±ot0 D4D5200XDSB
rabm05±ot0 D4D0500XDSB
rabm001±ot0 D4D0010XDSB